
Sl No. Name Reg. No. Contact No Email Reamrks

1 Jagriti Baruah SSK36144 9678320418 jagriti.b22@gmail.com

2 Bhaskar Jyoti Kataky SSK21852 9365614044 bhaskar.kataky@gmail.com

3 Barasha Jyoti Baishya SSK539400 7002782436 barashajyotibaishya@gmail.com

4 Neptune Barman SSK41486 9354762267 neptunelifesvlogs@gmail.com

5 Debasish Bora SSK66684 7635932617 dastin5050@gmail.com

6 Shyamalima Saikia SSK48386 9395299090 shyamalimasaikia30@gmail.com

7 Divya Das SSK80163 8011460611 divyadas14345@gmail.com

8 Sushmita Bora SSK70015 8403991907 sushmita.nsb15050@gmail.com

9 Anindya Parashar Goswami SSK27423 7086965351 goswamianin.05@gmail.com

10 Bhaskarjyoti Boro SSK59063 8638786017 bhaskarjyotiboro17@gmail.com

11 Nabanita Hazarika SSK18002 8011900463 nabanitamon.hazarika@gmail.com

12 Sagar Baishya Saud SSK31983 7636869185 sgrbaishya15@gmail.com

13 Pallabi Das SSK79849 7002534795 pallavidas332@gmail.com

14 Pratiksha Kumari SSK44952 8638213551 pratikshakumari36@gmail.com

Short Listed candidates of Project Assistant of Cultural Mapping Project
Name of Post:- Project Assistant

 No of Post:-   1(one)

Qualifications required :- (i) Cultural Studies, (ii) Performing Arts, (iii) Cultural History, (iv) Anthropology 

Experience :-      (i) Proven Knowledge of Computer Application
                                             (ii) Preparation of Project report

                              (iii) Processing of Office Files & Documents 



15 Aparna Kalita SSK95000 9365441713 pranashmiyogi@gmail.com

16 Sangita Barman SSK20305 8399022592 sangitabarmanghy@gmail.com

17 Sabita Gogoi SSK30651 8724908209 sgogoi045@gmail.com

18 Pratiksha Goswami SSK24580 7636002214 goswamipratiksha36@gmail.com

19 Barsha S. Misra SSK98266 8377817600 brshmisra@gmail.com

20 Princess Borah SSK33199 7663865785 princessborah68534@gmail.com

21 Porismita Baruah SSK41159 8638091522 porismitabaruah15@gmail.com

22 Merina Borah SSK12663 8399037223 merinabora3@gmail.com

23 Farukuddin Ahmed SSK61960 8822024482 faruk26y@gmail.com

24 Ajit Das SSK27781 9706849019 lakshy366@gmail.com

25 Jayanta Deka SSK23962 7002842153 jayantakumardeka575@gmail.com

26 Prarthana Borah SSK16791 9101486269 prarthnaborah@gmail.com

27 Parbinara Begum SSK98539 7002255852 Parbin123mannan@gmail.com

28 Bhaskar Bhuyan SSK24189 8751943387 bhaskarbhuyan2015@gmail.com

29 Sagarika Adhikary SSK78301 9957930244 sagarikaadhikary98@gmail.com

30 Bitupan Bora SSK33627 6000579214 borabitupan306@gmail.com

Secretary
Srimanta Sankaradeva Kalakshetra Society

Panjabari, Guwahati-37


